Islemciler

Uriin

AMD RYZEN 9 9950X3D 4.30GHz 128MB AM5 TRAY

INTEL CORE i7-13700 2.106Ghz 30MB 1700p TRAY
FANSIZ

INTEL CORE i7-13700K 3.4Ghz 30MB 1700p 13.Nesil
TRAY

AMD RYZEN 9 9950X 4.30GHZ 64MB AM5 TRAY

AMD RYZEN 9 9950X3D 4.30GHz 128MB 170W AM5 FANSIZ
BOX

Marka

Amd

Intel

Intel

Amd

Amd

Stok

10+

Fiyat

799,00

429,00

459,00

619,00

799,00

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD



